L10000022570

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
	,			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Do	cument Number)	·		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
	-			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		1		

Office Use Only



600168454756

02/26/10--01029--006 **125.00

10 FEB 26 AM H: 06

SECKETARYOFS INTE SECKETARYOFS INTE SECKETARYOF OR ATION

T. HAMPTON

MAR - 1 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration : Division of Co					
		Ecosystem Name of Limi				e, LLC
The en	closed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are	submit	ted for fil	ling.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to th	ne followi	ing:	
		Ch		Schafe of Person	er~	
			Name	or reison		
		Ecosystem			change, L	LC
	Firm/Company					
	4970 59th Avenue S					
			Ad	ldress		
		St. Pe	tersbı	ırg, FL	33715	
		Ci	ty/State	and Zip Co	ode	
		Char E-mail address: (to be used	lie@a	gridrair	n.com	ion
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas			.	,
		f Bartling	_ at (_	515)	314-9879 ic Telephone Number
	Nune	or reison		Aice CC	oue or Dayum	te rejeptione Nutifier
Enclos	sed is a check for	or the following amount:				
/]\$ 125.	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	C	ertified (ling Fee & Copy opy is enclose	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registr Division Clifton 2661 E	Courier Advantage of Corpor of Corpor of Building Executive Ceassee, FL 32	n rations enter Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Ecosystem Services I (Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	Exchange, LLC			
•	, company, blanck of billion ,			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
4970 59th Avenue S	4970 59th Avenue S			
St. Petersburg, FL 33715	St. Petersburg, FL 33715			
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the recommendation Charles S Name				
4070 5045 A				
4970 59th A Florida street address (P.O.	<u></u>			
Ct Datambura 20715				
City, State, and Zip				
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S			

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED) TO SEL SC COS OF

SECRETARY-OF-STATE
DIVISION OF GARPORATIONS

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:				
"MGR" = Manager					
"MGRM" = Managing Member					
MGRM	Charles Schafer				
	4970 59th Avenue S				
	St_Petersburg, FL 33715				
the state of the s					
(Use attachment if necessary)					
	te of filing: (OPTIONAL)				
	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior				
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)					
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:					
REQUIRED SIGNATURE.					
May	lu // Shd.				
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.					
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution					
	es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury				
(Charles Schafer				
	or printed name of signee				
Filing Fees:					
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organiza	ation and Designation				

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Page 2 of 2

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)